SICAME GROUP
EXPERT IN ELECTRICAL
RISK PREVENTION
A range of light and compact MV voltage detectors for
your safety !
-  Electronic voltage detector for indoor (substation) or outdoor (overhead line) use with high resistance to shock, vibration and rain.
-  Calibrated voltage range for checking the absence of nominal voltage of a circuit in a MV network from 2 to 132 kV (depending on

Fax: (33) 01 42 31 46 32
Co
m
ST
 2
02
1
• FEATURES:
- For indoor / outdoor use : 50 and 60 Hz.
- Category L.
- Climatic conditions: class N.
- Usage temperature: -25°C to + 55°C.
- Supplied with a battery 9 V (6LR61 type).
Volatge range
Reference End fitting Voltage range
CC-765-2/72-C C 2 - 7,2 kV
CC-765-2/72-K K 2 - 7,2 kV
CC-765-3/10-C C 3 - 10 kV
CC-765-3/10-K K 3 - 10 kV
CC-765-55/20-C C 5,5 - 20 kV
CC-765-55/20-K K 5,5 - 20 kV
CC-765-5/15-C C 5 - 15 kV
CC-765-5/15-K K 5 - 15 kV
CC-765-10/30-C C 10 - 30 kV
CC-765-10/30-K K 10 - 30 kV
CC-765-10/36-C C 10 - 36 kV
CC-765-10/36-K K 10 - 36 kV
CC-765-15/45-C C 15 - 45 kV
CC-765-15/45-K K 15 - 45 kV
CC-765-20/66-C C 20 - 66 kV
CC-765-20/66-K K 20 - 66 kV
CC-765-30/66-C C 30 - 66 kV
CC-765-30/66-K K 30 - 66 kV
CC-765-44/132-K K 44 - 132 kV
CC-765-44/132-C C 44 - 132 kV
CC-765-63/90-C C 63 - 90 kV
CC-765-63/90-K K 63 - 90 kV
The CC-765 range is offered with a wide choice
of voltage ranges to suit all your applications
and in complete safety!
A wide range of products for all types of use